
28 ADET

X

DÜBELLİ
MİNİFİX MİL

4 ADET

Ø15 MİNİFİX
BAŞLIK

A V2

3,5*25 RYHB

28 ADET

C

PLASTİK
KAVELA

24 ADET28 ADET

D

MİNİFİX TAPA

V1

3,5*16 YHB

32 ADET 10 ADET

VK

 KABİN VİDASI

      LARISSA  CONSOL

40 ADET

V8

4*20 YHB

1 / 4

6 ADET

V16

5*50 YHB

24 ADET

V3

3,5*25 RYHB

6 ADET2 ADET

MH4

4 ADET

MH2

M6x20 YHB
VİDA

M6x30 YSB
VİDA

15
13

14
12

2

5

4 11
117

9 8
11

6
11

3

1

10

16
16

16

4 ADET4 ADET

T11

HETTICH
TABAN

E

RAF PİMİ

16 ADET

M13M1

TAM DEVE
MENTEŞE

DÜZ
MENTEŞE

T1

TITUS
TABAN

4 ADET 4 ADET 6 ADET

Z3

M8 DUVAR
DÜBELİ

Z1

AYNA ASKI
APARATI



LARISSA  CONSOL

XD

A

VK

X

1 2

3 4

5 6

7 8

MH2 MH4

V8
V8

A

T1
T11

T11

E

2 / 4



3 / 4
9

M13 M1

V1 V1

14 - 1512 - 13

10 11

      LARISSA  CONSOL       



4 / 4

Z3

WALL

V16

12-A 12-C12-B

12

Z1

V3

Practice for connection to the wall
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